uperior

Superior Asphalt, Inc.
Asphalt, Inc.

P.0. Box 15028
Brooksville, FL 34604
Phone: (352) 678-3537
Fax: {352} 878-36860

Request for Change Order

Project Name: CR 320{32910175) RCO No.: 04
Client: Marion County Date: May 16th, 2025
L Gerald Hickman - Transportation . .
Attention: Construction Manager Project No: 242029
Phone No.: | 352-671-8888 Contract No. 24B-107
; Project
Fax No.: Location: CR 320
E-Mail: Gerald.Hickman@marionfi.org

Request for Change Order Description

Scope of Work:

Finish Grading work on site
Traffic Control (MOT)
S0OD Reinstatement.

impact on Project Schedule:

Exclusions:

N/A

Contract Price Adjustment: + $ 17,099.07 } Lump Sum $1LQ99.07

—

Submitted by: Anthony Farah Signature: J e S
Please respond e
by: May 16th, 2025

{date)

Accepted by: Signature;
Date:

Page 1of 1



CHANGE ORDER BREAKDOWN

Description Quantity Unit Measurment Unit Cost Total Cost
Marion Rock Sub Work 1 Lump Sum $5,302.40 $5,302.40
Traffic Control (MOT) 3 Days 51,750 $5,250
SOD Reinstatement 20 Pallets 5200 $4,000
Subtotal $14,552.40
Markup (17.5%) $2,546.67
Total Bid Price {LS) $17,099.07




